Quick–SC & LC
Mechanical Connectors
Quick-SC & LC Mechanical Connectors enable easy and fast
fiber termination in the field. These connectors have taken
mechanical connectors to new heights of performance and
reliability.
FEATURES
• Quick and Skill-free Installation, without

To learn more information visit www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com
Quick -SC & LC Mechanical Connectors
ORDERING INFORMATION
SUMITOMO ELECTRIC P/N DESCRIPTION UOM
QSC-APCSM-250900 QUICK-SC, APC, SM, 250/900μm 1 ea.
QSC-UPCSM-250900 QUICK-SC, UPC, SM, 250/900μm 1 ea.
QSC-PCMM5OM3-250900 QUICK-SC, PC, MM 50μm OM3/4, 250/900μm 1 ea.
QSC-PCMM5-250900 QUICK-SC, PC, MM 50μm, 250/900μm 1 ea.
QSC-PCMM6-250900 QUICK-SC, PC, MM 62.5μm, 250/900μm 1 ea.
QSC-APCSM-2.0 QUICK-SC, APC, SM, 2.0mm 1 ea.
QSC-UPCSM-2.0 QUICK-SC, UPC, SM, 2.0mm 1 ea.
QSC-PCMM5OM3-2.0 QUICK-SC, PC, MM50μm OM3, 2.0mm 1 ea.
QSC-APCSM-3.0 QUICK-SC, APC, SM, 3.0mm 1 ea.
QSC-UPCSM-3.0 QUICK-SC, UPC, SM, 3.0mm 1 ea.
QLC-APCSM-250900 QUICK-LC, APC, SM, 250/900μm 1 ea.
QLC-UPCSM-250900 QUICK-LC, UPC, SMF 250/900μm 1 ea.
QLC-PCMM5OM3-250900 QUICK-LC, PC, MM 50μm OM3/4, 250/900μm 1 ea.
QLC-PCMM5-250900 QUICK-LC, PC, MM 50μm, 250/900μm 1 ea.